ISSUANCE RESULTS

SIXYEAR RETAIL GOVERNMENT BONDS

ISIN

Announced amount (€)
Accepted amount (€)

Received applications

Accepted applications

Percentage (%) invested by Cypriot residents

Percentage (%) invested by non-Cypriot residents

Annual interest rate (depending on bond holding
period)

2023

1st series
(1/3/2023)
CY0240482113

10.000.000
7,729,700

118
118

100
0

0,75%-1,50%

2nd series
(1/6/2023)
CY0240552113

10.000.000
5.534.900

78
78

100
0

0,75%-1,50%

3nd series
(2/10/2023)
CY0240692117

10.000.000
5.723.500

71
71

100
0

1,00%-1,75%

4th series
(1/12/2023)
CY0240792115

10.000.000
1,572,400

21
21

99,71
0,29

1,00%-1,75%



