## ISSUANCE RESULTS

## SIX YEAR RETAIL GOVERNMENT BONDS

	2023			
	1st series (1/3/2023)	2nd series (1/6/2023)	3nd series (2/10/2023)	4th series (1/12/2023)
ISIN	CY0240482113	CY0240552113	CY0240692117	CY0240792115
Announced amount (€)	10.000.000	10.000.000	10.000.000	10.000.000
Accepted amount (€)	7,729,700	5.534.900	5.723.500	1,572,400
Received applications	118	78	71	21
Accepted applications	118	78	71	21
Percentage (%) invested by Cypriot residents	100	100	100	99,71
Percentage (%) invested by non-Cypriot residents	0	0	0	0,29
Annual interest rate (depending on bond holding period)	0,75%-1,50%	0,75%-1,50%	1,00%-1,75%	1,00%-1,75%